
Write Your
College Essay

SUMMER WORKSHOPS 2023

All in-person sessions are held at the Wildewood Learning Center at 600 Chapman 

Street in Canton, Massachusetts. 

All Zoom sessions are available in one of the two forms: (1) attend with your camera 

OFF and you are welcome to listen without any interaction, or (2) attend with your 

camera ON and you will enjoy an interactive session.

Workshops have a 1-hour duration in Eastern Daylight Time. 

Cost: $699 for new students. $599 for current students.

Zoom Options: In-Person Options: 

Session 1  
The Basics

choose one:

Mon. June 5, 6:00 pm

Tues. June 13, 7:00 pm

Tues. June 6, 7:00 pm

Mon. June 12, 6:00 pm

Session 2:  
Find Your Topic

choose one:

Mon. June 26, 6:00 pm

Tues. July 11, 7:00 pm

Tues. June 27, 7:00 pm

Mon. July 10, 6:00 pm

Workshop 3: 
Think & Write

choose one:

Mon. July 10, 11:30 am

Mon. July 10, 7:30 pm

Mon. July 10, 7:30 pm

Mon. July 17, 5:00 pm

Workshop 4:
Revise Draft

choose one:

Mon. July 17, 11:30 am

Tues. July 25, 9:00 am

Mon. July 17, 3:00 pm

Fri. July 28, 10:00 am

Workshop 5: 
Make Final Edits

choose one:

Mon. July 31, 11:30 am

Tues. Aug. 15, 10:00 am

Mon. July 31, 11:30 am

Tues. Aug. 15, 11:30 am

PLUS free individual writing support through essay completion
for those who have attended all 5 workshops
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